2018 IHSAA Bedford North Lawrence Girls Regional

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Bloomington North
Bloomington South
Edgewood

Terre Haute South Vigo
Shakamak

Northview

Terre Haute North Vigo
Bedford North Lawrence
Owen Valley

Eastern Greene
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FrontRunner Timing

Average Time Score

00:19:18.10
00:19:58.22
00:20:03.32
00:20:48.58
00:21:08.26
00:21:11.71
00:21:23.57
00:21:40.63
00:22:27.46
00:23:17.08
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non-Scoring Teams

Name

Clay City
Mitchell

West Vigo
Bloomfield
Salem

West Washington
Linton-Stockton
Orleans

Eastern (Pekin)
South Vermillion

Sullivan

Average Time

Finishers

00:22:01.00
00:22:07.37
00:22:48.82
00:21:51.00
00:22:27.91
00:21:58.52
00:21:59.93
00:22:31.52
00:23:27.50
00:23:28.46
00:26:41.09

N

P R R R R P NMNN W

Page: 1of 5



2018 IHSAA Bedford North Lawrence Girls Regional

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Bloomington North 00:19:18.10 7 32
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 892  Mya Hagerty 00:18:36.60 2
2 4 888  Abbey Armstrong 00:19:05.80 4
3 5 893  Olivia Kaiser 00:19:22.22 5
4 8 890 Mackenzie Carver 00:19:34.66 8
5 14 889 Beatrice Cakmak 00:19:51.22 13
6 17 894  Melissa Mahaffey 00:20:01.36 (16)
7 25 899  Quinn Wilson 00:20:45.85 (23)
2 Bloomington South 00:19:58.22 7 73
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 900 Abby Beathea 00:19:03.20 3
2 11 901  Olivia Brummett 00:19:43.00 11
3 19 908 Zoe Rauh 00:20:07.94 18
4 21 905 Josie Lobring 00:20:25.62 20
5 22 907 Isabelle Rauh 00:20:31.37 21
6 31 902 Isabella Clemmer 00:20:59.43 (29)
7 33 904  Addison Hensley 00:21:16.81 (30)
3 Edgewood 00:20:03.32 7 82
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 926  Annalyssa Crain 00:18:21.80
2 7 928  Sarah Foster 00:19:32.72 7
3 16 929  Kaylee Meyer 00:19:59.29 15
4 27 931  Claire Sherfield 00:20:49.84 25
5 39 924  Paige Abel 00:21:32.95 34
6 40 925  Emma Bitner 00:21:34.13 (35)
7 44 932  Olivia Werner 00:21:46.98 (39)
4  Terre Haute South Vigo 00:20:48.58 7 127
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 990 Micah Peals 00:19:23.89 6
2 13 986  Lily Barton 00:19:47.42 12
3 28 992 AvaRose 00:20:52.38 26
4 46 988  Marianne Glaziner 00:21:51.60 40
5 51 991  Trinity Rogers 00:22:07.63 43
6 57 985  Kaylee Auterson 00:22:19.62 (48)
7 76 996  Malory Yatsko 00:23:30.58 (60)
5 Shakamak 00:21:08.26 7 146
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 964  Jacy Collins 00:19:37.25 9
2 29 969  Carly Reynolds 00:20:52.82 27
3 36 963  Krystin Busenbark 00:21:28.08 32
4 38 970  Jaci Stone 00:21:32.31 33
5 53 966  Natalie Lang 00:22:10.86 45
6 54 965  Jada Huff 00:22:11.79 (46)
7 80 971 Hannah Walters 00:24:05.18 (62)
6 Northview 00:21:11.71 7 159
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 10 945  Evie Noel 00:19:38.73 10
2 18 947  Eden Siples 00:20:04.09 17
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2018 IHSAA Bedford North Lawrence Girls Regional

3 42 940  Tierinee Bryan 00:21:35.20 37
4 52 939  Lindy Berry 00:22:10.60 44
5 61 942  Yahaira Martinez 00:22:29.96 51
6 72 943  Alysa Meyer 00:23:24.45 (59)
7 85 946  Regina Rusin 00:24:50.83 (66)
7  Terre Haute North Vigo 00:21:23.57 7 174
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
15 981  Zoe Trausch 00:19:53.18 14
2 20 984 Lauren Zeck 00:20:22.87 19
3 43 976  Emma Holder 00:21:38.59 38
4 59 974  Haylee Chumley 00:22:23.22 49
5 65 975 Nahlee Gordon 00:22:40.01 54
6 66 977  Carina Isaia 00:22:46.19 (55)
7 71 979  Mary Gatrell 00:23:11.57 (58)
8 Bedford North Lawrence 00:21:40.63 7 185
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
26 882  Myra Roberts 00:20:47.22 24
2 35 883  Autumn Spence 00:21:22.47 31
3 41 884  Grace Tanksley 00:21:34.82 36
4 50 879  Danielle Kittaka 00:22:03.46 42
5 63 877 Lynnae Greene 00:22:35.17 52
6 70 878  Emily Johnson 00:23:04.36 (57)
7 79 876  Anna Butler 00:23:59.84 (61)
9 Owen Valley 00:22:27.46 7 235
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 24 957  Jozee Spatta 00:20:41.25 22
2 56 950 Kenzington Brown 00:22:15.34 a7
3 60 953  Samantha Godwin 00:22:25.48 50
4 64 954  Victoria Hey 00:22:35.34 53
5 82 959  Andrea Wood 00:24:19.87 63
6 83 958  Allison Staples 00:24:33.10 (64)
7 86 960 Hannah York 00:25:24.82 (67)
10 Eastern Greene 00:23:17.08 7 258
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
30 918  Sierra Ford 00:20:57.39 28
2 a7 919 Addison George 00:21:57.14 41
3 68 917  Jessica Deford 00:23:01.41 56
4 84 923  Farrah Young 00:24:37.25 65
5 87 921  Zoe Logston 00:25:52.19 68
6 89 922  Esmeralda Moreno 00:27:12.97 (69)
7 90 920  Michelle Hatfield 00:27:53.26 (70)
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2018 IHSAA Bedford North Lawrence Girls Regional

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 0
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 (16)
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 0
24 22
25 (23)
26 24
27 25
28 26
29 27
30 28
31 (29)
32 0
33 (30)
34 0
35 31
36 32
37 0
38 33
39 34
40 (35)
a1 36
42 37
43 38
a4 (39)
45 0
46 40
a7 41
48 0
49 0
50 42
51 43

FrontRunner Timing

926
892
900
888
893
990
928
890
964
945
901
913
986
889
981
929
894
947
908
984
905
907
935
957
899
882
931
992
969
918
902
997
904
887
883
963
962
970
924
925
884
940
976
932
915
988
919
873
934
879
991

Annalyssa Crain
Mya Hagerty
Abby Beathea
Abbey Armstrong
Olivia Kaiser
Micah Peals
Sarah Foster
Mackenzie Carver
Jacy Collins
Evie Noel

Olivia Brummett
Alexis Laswell
Lily Barton
Beatrice Cakmak
Zoe Trausch
Kaylee Meyer
Melissa Mahaffey
Eden Siples

Zoe Rauh
Lauren Zeck
Josie Lobring
Isabelle Rauh
Sierra Bell

Jozee Spatta
Quinn Wilson
Myra Roberts
Claire Sherfield
Ava Rose

Carly Reynolds
Sierra Ford
Isabella Clemmer
Maci Easton
Addison Hensley
Hannah Walls
Autumn Spence
Krystin Busenbark
Tressa Pate

Jaci Stone
Paige Abel
Emma Bitner
Grace Tanksley
Tierinee Bryan
Emma Holder
Olivia Werner
Lauren Thomas
Marianne Glaziner
Addison George
Zoe Wallace
Crislyn Woods
Danielle Kittaka
Trinity Rogers

Class Chip Time Team
SO 00:18:21.80 Edgewood
JR 00:18:36.60 Bloomington North
FR 00:19:03.20 Bloomington South
JR 00:19:05.80 Bloomington North
SO 00:19:22.22 Bloomington North
FR 00:19:23.89 Terre Haute South Vigo
SO 00:19:32.72 Edgewood
JR 00:19:34.66 Bloomington North
JR 00:19:37.25 Shakamak
FR 00:19:38.73 Northview
SO 00:19:43.00 Bloomington South
SR 00:19:44.19 Clay City
JR 00:19:47.42 Terre Haute South Vigo
FR 00:19:51.22 Bloomington North
SR 00:19:53.18 Terre Haute North Vigo
SR 00:19:59.29 Edgewood
FR 00:20:01.36 Bloomington North
SR 00:20:04.09 Northview
SR 00:20:07.94 Bloomington South
JR 00:20:22.87 Terre Haute North Vigo
SO 00:20:25.62 Bloomington South
SO 00:20:31.37 Bloomington South
JR 00:20:33.21 Mitchell
SR 00:20:41.25 Owen Valley
JR 00:20:45.85 Bloomington North
SO 00:20:47.22 Bedford North Lawrence
FR 00:20:49.84 Edgewood
FR 00:20:52.38 Terre Haute South Vigo
SO 00:20:52.82 Shakamak
SR 00:20:57.39 Eastern Greene
JR 00:20:59.43 Bloomington South
FR 00:21:13.60 West Vigo
SO 00:21:16.81 Bloomington South
JR 00:21:18.96 Bloomfield
SO 00:21:22.47 Bedford North Lawrence
SR 00:21:28.08 Shakamak
SR 00:21:29.64 Salem
FR 00:21:32.31 Shakamak
SR 00:21:32.95 Edgewood
FR 00:21:34.13 Edgewood
FR 00:21:34.82 Bedford North Lawrence
FR 00:21:35.20 Northview
JR 00:21:38.59 Terre Haute North Vigo
SO 00:21:46.98 Edgewood
JR 00:21:49.29 Clay City
SR 00:21:51.60 Terre Haute South Vigo
FR 00:21:57.14 Eastern Greene
JR 00:21:58.52 West Washington
SR 00:21:59.94 Linton-Stockton
SR 00:22:03.46 Bedford North Lawrence
SO 00:22:07.63 Terre Haute South Vigo
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52 44
53 45
54 (46)
55 0
56 47
57 (48)
58 0
59 49
60 50
61 51
62 0
63 52
64 53
65 54
66 (55)
67 0
68 56
69 0
70 (57)
71 (58)
72 (59)
73 0
74 0
75 0
76 (60)
77 0
78 0
79 (61)
80 (62)
81 0
82 63
83 (64)
84 65
85 (66)
86 (67)
87 68
88 0
89 (69)
90 (70)

FrontRunner Timing

2018 IHSAA Bedford North Lawrence Girls Regional

939
966
965
936
950
985
886
974
953
942
949
877
954
975
977
914
917
998
878
979
943
961
916
972
996
912
937
876
971
999
959
958
923
946
960
921
973
922
920

Lindy Berry
Natalie Lang
Jada Huff

Olivia Lagle
Kenzington Brown
Kaylee Auterson
Nicole Kilzer
Haylee Chumley
Samantha Godwin
Yahaira Martinez
Sheridan Robbins
Lynnae Greene
Victoria Hey
Nahlee Gordon
Carina Isaia
Hayleigh Tener
Jessica Deford
Chloee Hurst
Emily Johnson
Mary Gatrell
Alysa Meyer
Mazie Lyles
Chloe Feist
Addyson Lindsey
Malory Yatsko
Tara Arthur
Chloe Young
Anna Butler
Hannah Walters
Kaitlin Whitford
Andrea Wood
Allison Staples
Farrah Young
Regina Rusin
Hannah York
Zoe Logston
Josie Gettinger
Esmeralda Moreno
Michelle Hatfield

SO
SO
SO
SR
SO
SO
SR
FR
JR
JR
SO
FR
JR
SO
JR
SO
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
JR
SO
FR
JR
SR
SO
JR
JR
FR
FR
SR

00:22:10.60
00:22:10.86
00:22:11.79
00:22:13.63
00:22:15.34
00:22:19.62
00:22:23.05
00:22:23.22
00:22:25.48
00:22:29.96
00:22:31.52
00:22:35.17
00:22:35.34
00:22:40.01
00:22:46.19
00:22:57.76
00:23:01.41
00:23:01.76
00:23:04.36
00:23:11.57
00:23:24.45
00:23:26.18
00:23:27.50
00:23:28.47
00:23:30.58
00:23:32.76
00:23:35.27
00:23:59.84
00:24:05.18
00:24:11.11
00:24:19.87
00:24:33.10
00:24:37.25
00:24:50.83
00:25:24.82
00:25:52.19
00:26:41.09
00:27:12.97
00:27:53.26
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Salem
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Owen Valley
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Owen Valley
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